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NO BLINK PICTURES,

Canvas Prints

Print Size | Photographic Prints
4 Wallets $5.00
3.5x5 $2.00
4x6 $4.00
5x7 $6.00
8x8 $8.00
8x10 $15.00

$175.00

Metal Prints

$75.00

$95.00

$120.00

Full Digital Package

$225.00
$150.00 $160.00
$125.00 $140.00
$325.00
$200.00
$45.00 $250.00 $180.00
16x24 $65.00 $275.00 $200.00
20x20 $75.00 $300.00
20x24 $95.00 $350.00 $220.00
$115.00 $400.00 $240.00
$375.00
$135.00 $425.00 $260.00
$155.00 $450.00 $280.00
$475.00
$500.00
$525.00
Digital One Digital Image $45.00
3 Digital Downloads $99.00
Images

$299.00

2019
Price List
Packages

Blue Package $599.00
2 4 Wallets 2.5”x3.5”
2 5x7 Standard Print
1 16x20 Standard Print
1 20x24 Standard Print
1 11x14 Metal Print
1 16x24 Canvas Gallery Wrap
2 Digital Images Digital Download

Silver Package
4 Wallets
5x7
8x10
11x14
16x20
16x24
16x20
Digital Images
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$699.00
2.5”x3.5"
Standard Print
Standard Print
Standard Print
Standard Print
Metal Print
Canvas Gallery Wrap
Digital Download

Gold Package
Il Digital Images
4 Wallets
8x10
16x20
24x30
16x20
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$799.00

Over 20 Image Guarantee

2.5"x3.5"
Standard Print
Standard Print
Metal Print
Canvas Gallery Wrap




